1999 MIAC Football Awards

ALL-CONFERENCE
Player

Phil Barry
Jeremy Belisle
Brian Bergstrom
Ryan Britz
Jake Estenson
J.J. Franz

Mark Hankel
Clayton Horgen
Andy Kaiser
Greg Kaiser

Jake Kern
Beau LaBore

Kirk Midthun
Erik Miller
Cory Molenaar
Chris Moore
Steve Nolander
Brandon Novak
Seth Olson
Travis Prunty
Aaron Quitmeyer
Nathan Reiff
Chico Rowland
Steve Ryan
Josh Savageau
Josh Schlueter
David Schumacher
Cameron Scripture
Ben Seiben
Eric Serbus
Spencer Sokoly
Brian Sprout
Corey Stanger
Kris Staples
Fronk Streit
Blane Tetreault

Jason Van Houten

School

St. John's
Bethel
Gustavus
Gustavus
Concordia
Carleton
Concordia
Concordia
St. Thomas
St. Thomas

Augsburg
St. John's

Bethel
Carleton
Hamline
St. John's
St. Thomas
St. John's
Bethel
Gustavus
Macalester
Concordia
Bethel

St. Olaf
Bethel
Bethel
Macalester
Gustavus
St. John's
St. John's
St. John's
St. Olaf

St. John's
Hamline
St. Thomas
St. Thomas

Augsburg

Pos.

WR
LB
FB
oT
DE

DE

DE
QB

DB
LB

SS
WR
DT
FB
DB

LB

RB
QB
FB
oT
WR
RB
DT
WR
DE
WR
SR
oL
WR
QB
LB
LB
LB

DT

Height
6"1"
6'3"
61"
6'0"
6'5"
510"
62"
6"1"
6'4"
6'3"

511"
62"

61"
62"
60"
511"
6'3"
510"
62"
61"
6'0"
60"
6'3"
6'3"
511"
511"
62"
64"
59"
511"
64"
63"
6'3"
511"
6'0"
62"

6'0"

Weight
200
200
200
210
285
191
235
215
265
210

180
211

200
193
240
205
205
210
205
185
185
205
280
180
175
250
185
220
170
205
288
185
238
215
210
215

250

Hometown
Crete, NE
Big Lake
Burnsville
St. Peter
Rice Lake, WI
Northfield
Mapleton, ND
Fergus Falls
Mora

Mora

Fairbault
South Saint Paul

Dodge Center
Brooklyn Park
Renville

Edina

Albert Lea
Becker
Bloomington
Inver Grove Heights
Williston, ND
Whitehall, MT
Minneapolis
South Saint Paul
Blaine
Hutchinson
Minot, ND
Kasson

Melrose

Bird Island
Mayville

Lake City
Becker

Mendota Heights
LeRoy Ostrander
Fridley

Bloomington

Year
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR

SR
JR

SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR

JR

JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR



Brian Warden

Augsburg RB 5'6" 185
Christian White Gustavus K 5'10" 170
Jeremy Young St. Olaf DT 6'2" 280

MIAC Coach Of the Year - John Gagliardi, St. John's
MIAC MVP - Brandon Novak, St. John's

Stam Award - Chico Rowland, Bethel

Minneapolis
Northfield

Mahtomedi

SR
JR

JR



